) PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

"4 pPSe “':;: NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE
ECONOMICS AND MARKETING WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/83101185

2/83100536

3/83100573

4/83100227

5/83101351

6/83100413

7/83100875

8/83100129

9/83101220

10/83100335

11/83100451

12/83101121

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

JAVARIA NASIR
NASIR SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN
SHAHZAD IQBAL SHAM

HAFIZ SAQIB HABIB
MUHAMMAD HABIB

RABIA SHAHID
SHAHID BASHIR

FAISAL BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MAHMOOD NASIR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ZAHID MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

SAJID KARIM
ABDUL KARIM

AZKA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ SHAHID

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL
CH. MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALMAS IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

LAHORE

JHANG
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From Pre-Page

15 Posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17)
in the Punjab Agriculture Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/83100354 MUHAMMAD BILAL ARIF FAISALABAD
ARIF ALI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

22/83100621 NAILA ALI OKARA
ALI AHMED
26/83100985 SADIA AKHTER AWAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTER
DATED: 12-03-2015 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 62-RF-2014
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