PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE ECONOMICS AND MARKETING WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/83101185	JAVARIA NASIR NASIR SHABBIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
2/83100536	MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN SHAHZAD IQBAL SHAM	RAWALPINDI
3/83100573	HAFIZ SAQIB HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB	RAWALPINDI
4/83100227	RABIA SHAHID SHAHID BASHIR	LAHORE
5/83101351	FAISAL BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRAT
6/83100413	MAHMOOD NASIR MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
7/83100875	ZAHID MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	FAISALABAD
8/83100129	SAJID KARIM ABDUL KARIM	LODHRAN
9/83101220	AZKA REHMAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ SHAHID	T.T. SINGH
10/83100335	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA MUHAMMAD ANWAR SALEEM	JHANG
11/83100451	MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL CH. MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE
12/83101121	ALMAS IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL	JHANG

From Pre-Page

15 Posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/83100354 MUHAMMAD BILAL ARIF FAISALABAD

ARIF ALI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

22/83100621 NAILA ALI OKARA

ALI AHMED

26/83100985 SADIA AKHTER AWAN FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTER

DATED: 12-03-2015 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 62-RF-2014